
 

 

 

A SOUTHEAST ASIAN BREAKFAST – 
The exotic way to power your day! 
 

54 
 
69 
 
 
 

87 
 
 
 

85 
 
 

65 
 
 

139 
 
 
 

75 
 
 
 

82 

 
 
 
 
Tropical Fruit Plate - Bali Sea salt & lime                             
 

Kaya Toast                        
Coconut jam, butter + soft boiled eggs, white pepper & soy 
(perfect when paired with Teh Tarik) 
 

Bubur Ketan Hitam       
Black rice, coconut cream + mango, mango sorbet, salted         
cashews & palm sugar syrup             
 

Gado Gado                
Vegetable salad, peanut sauce, crackers 
 

Soto Ayam (Indonesian chicken noodle soup)           
Vermicelli, boiled egg, vegetables, broth, crackers, sambal 
 

Bak Kut Teh                
Peppery pork rib broth, Chinese doughnut, braised peanuts, 
steamed rice (best when paired with Oolong tea) 
 

Nasi Kuning (can be made vegan)                     
BBQ chicken, sambal egg, tempeh kecap, peanuts, prawn 
crackers 
 

Nasi or Mie Goreng - organic local rice or egg noodles          
Vegetable - satay, egg, peanut sauce, sambal, pickle, crackers         

 

 
                       
         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                           

 

Available from 
8am – 4pm 
every day. 

 

PRICES ARE ‘000’ IDR AND SUBJECT TO 7% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TAX 

Black Sticy Rice 
  

Soto Ayam 
  

Nasi Kuning 
Avocado
  



 

 

 

BREAKFAST 
HITS 
BREAKFAST 

PRICES ARE ‘000’ IDR AND SUBJECT TO 7% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TAX 

89 
 
 

69 
 
 

125 
 
 
 

145 
 
 

137 
 

119 
 
 

95 
 
 
 

149 
 
 

115 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dragon Fruit Smoothie Bowl                               
More tropical fruit + our very own cereal  
 

Apple Pie Granola                
Our own granola, poached apples, vanilla yoghurt & ice-cream  
 

Pancakes                
❖ Bali Banoffee – banana, toffee sauce, banana ice-cream 
❖ Strawberries & vanilla ice-cream 

 

OUR Smashed Avocado + sour dough, cherry tomatoes,            
feta, kenari nuts, coriander, mint, lime 
 

Omelette – blue swimmer crab, mushrooms, sprouts, chives      
 

Chana Marsala                
Chickpea curry, traditional condiments & poori bread 
 

Bacon & Egg Pie                
Buttery shortcrust pastry, free range eggs, smoky bacon, 
cheddar 
 

The Brunch “Fry Up”- chicken schnitzel, bacon, sausage,        
mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, eggs & buttered toast 
 

JL’s Eggs Benny        or Florentine                       
Poached eggs, muffins - ham or baby spinach, sauce béarnaise 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Chana Marsala Smoothie Bowl Smashed Avocado
  



 

 

 

LITTLE PEOPLES 
BREAKFAST 

PRICES ARE ‘000’ IDR AND SUBJECT TO 7% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% GOVERNMENT TAX 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST 
 
2 Eggs – fried, scrambled, boiled or poached; or                   75 
Scrambled Tofu  
 

+ 2 pieces of all-natural, buttered sourdough toast     

 
Eggstras – can be added to any dish! 
                             

Tomato | Avocado | Mushrooms | Spinach                   25 
 

Bacon        | Chicken sausage                                
32   
 

Our Hashbrowns                             45 
 

Organic, free-range egg                 20 
 

All-natural sourdough toast with butter      per piece 25 
 

House made Bedugul strawberry jam                        10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Koko Krunch with whole milk  49 
 

Cheese & vegemite toasty              82 
 

Boiled egg, toast soldiers                49 

E
N

H
A

N
C

E
 Y

O
U

R
 B

R
E

A
K

F
A

S
T

 

Bak Kut Teh 

Happy Eggs 


