Breakfast

Available from 8am – 4pm every day.

A SOUTHEAST ASIAN BREAKFAST -

The exotic way to power your day!

	Tropical Fruit Plate - Ball Sea Salt & Ilme	54
	Kaya Toast Coconut jam, butter + soft boiled eggs, white pepper & soy (perfect when paired with Teh Tarik)	69
•	Bubur Ketan Hitam Black rice, coconut cream + mango, mango sorbet, salted cashews & palm sugar syrup	87
	Gado Gado 🤝 🏈 Vegetable salad, peanut sauce, crackers	85
	Soto Ayam (Indonesian chicken noodle soup) Vermicelli, boiled egg, vegetables, broth, crackers, sambal	65
	Bak Kut Teh 🕶 🔊 Peppery pork rib broth, Chinese doughnut, braised peanuts, steamed rice (best when paired with Oolong tea)	139
	Nasi Kuning (can be made vegan) BBQ chicken, sambal egg, tempeh kecap, peanuts, prawn crackers	75
	Nasi or Mie Goreng – organic local rice or egg noodles Vegetable – satay, egg, peanut sauce, sambal, pickle, crackers	82







Soto Ayam



Nasi Kuning

BREAKFAST HITS

More tropical fruit + our very own cereal	89
Apple Pie Granola 7 Our own granola, poached apples, vanilla yoghurt & ice-cream	69
Pancakes ♥	125
OUR Smashed Avocado + sour dough, cherry tomatoes, teta, kenari nuts, coriander, mint, lime	145
Omelette – blue swimmer crab, mushrooms, sprouts, chives	137
Chana Marsala 📆 Chickpea curry, traditional condiments & poori bread	119
Bacon & Egg Pie 🧺 Buttery shortcrust pastry, free range eggs, smoky bacon, cheddar	95
The Brunch "Fry Up" – chicken schnitzel, bacon, sausage, 🦛 mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, eggs & buttered toast	149
JL's Eggs Benny 🖛 or Florentine 🏲 Poached eggs, muffins – ham or baby spinach, sauce béarnaise	115







Smoothie Bowl

Chana Marsala

Smashed Avocado



CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

2 Eggs – fried, scrambled, boiled or poached; or Scrambled Tofu	75
+ 2 pieces of all-natural, buttered sourdough toast	
Eggstras – can be added to any dish!	
Tomato Avocado Mushrooms Spinach	25
Bacon	
Our Hashbrowns	45
Organic, free-range egg	20
All-natural sourdough toast with butter	per piece 25
House made Bedugul strawberry jam	10

LITTLE PEOPLES BREAKFAST

Koko Krunch with whole milk	49
Cheese & vegemite toasty	82
Boiled egg, toast soldiers	49



Happy Eggs